## Price List

Prices 2018 (EUR)	20.417.5. 2.929.9.	18.514.6. 26.81.9.	15.628.6.	29.612.7. 19.825.8.	13.718.8.
Per person	5,50	8,00	10,00	11,00	12,20
Child 0 – 4 years	Gratis	Gratis	Gratis	Gratis	Gratis
Child 5 – 11 years	Gratis	5,50	7,50	8,20	9,30
Pitch <i>Superior</i>	12,00	21,00	26,00	31,00	32,00
Pitch <b>Premium</b>	13,50	24,50	28,00	34,00	38,00
Pitch <b>Superior Sea</b>	15,50	29,50	32,00	39,00	42,00
Camping place	7,00	13,50	17,00	22,00	22,50
Additional car	1,80	3,20	4,00	4,50	4,50
Additional tent	1,80	3,20	3,60	4,00	4,00
Boat trailer	3,00	4,00	6,00	7,00	7,00

Prices 2018 (EUR)	20.417.5. 2.929.9.	18.514.6. 26.81.9.	15.628.6.	29.612.7. 19.825.8.	13.718.8.
Pet	3,10	4,50	6,50	7,50	8,00
Fridge	7,00	7,00	7,00	7,00	7,00
Occupied pitch without persons	22,00	37,00	46,00	53,00	56,00
FAMILY PACKAGE					
Minimum stay: 7 nights. Booking required min. 5 days before arrival.	22,00	48,00	61,00		

## **GENERAL CONDITIONS**

- 1. The **sojourn tax** is HRK 8.00 (approx. EUR 1.10) per person per day in the period from 1 June until 30 September 2018, and HRK 6.00 (approx. EUR 0.80) in other periods. Children aged up 11.99 years do not pay the sojourn tax, while persons aged 12-17.99 pay 50% of the sojourn tax.
- 2. A one-off check-in fee of EUR 1.20 per person will be charged (on the day of arrival).
- 3. The largest permitted camping spot size is 100 m2. The price of an accommodation unit includes setting up one caravan, tent or camper, one car or motorcycle and children's tent. A power connection is included in the price of the camping spot or pitch. The pitch or camping spot zones/types are marked on the map of the campsite.
- 4. **Bookings** are accepted for all types of camping units. The booking fee for a specific camping pitch number (guaranteed position/number) is EUR 45.00 (in 2019, the booking fee for a specific camping pitch number is EUR 100), available exclusively by e-mail with a booking confirmation for online bookings or through the booking centre at info@maistra.hr. The booking fee for a specific camping pitch type (the camping pitch number will be assigned on the day of arrival) is EUR 20.00.
- 5. **Reductions:** Camping Card International (CCI) and Camping Key Europe (CKE) members are granted 5% reduction on overall stay charge. Membership cards have to be shown at reception desk on arrival; otherwise discounts will not be taken in consideration.
- 6. Special Offer: For a continuous stay of min. 30 days an additional discount of 10% of the charge per person is granted.
- 7. Credit cards: American Express, Diners Club, Eurocard Master Card and Visa.

The prices stated in this price list are reference prices. Payment is due in Kuna per the official price list displayed in Reception.